
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
95 
39 

6 
160 

55 
66 
96 

5 
111 

13 
195 
155 

21 

Name 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Angelo PILLA 
William BENEDET 
Stefano TOTI 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Marco BORELLINI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Cristian ACCIU 
Andrea TACITI 
Luca BERTONA 
Massimo ERRICO 
Renato CONZA 
Davide PANCIROLI 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Club 

Vigevano 

Franciacorta 
Biassono 
Ducale 

Ducale 
Ducale 

Scandiano 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Total points 
50 
36 
29 
24 
20 
20 
20 
17 
14 
14 
11 

8 
8 

R1.  
25 
20 
16 
13 

0 
10 
11 

9 
7 
8 
6 
4 
5 

M2.  
25 
16 
13 
11 
20 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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4° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

Classifica Riepilogativa Rookies 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 


